CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 4

BID OPENING
DATE: 2/7/2014
RESURFACING 2014 - ASPHALT BASE PATCH & BASE PATCH GRINDING
CONTRACT NO. 7220
PREQUALIFICATION: 201
PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS
Engineering Estimate $628,700.00
Poblocki Paving Corporation $649,241.00 OK

Payne & Dolan - Madison $904,987.25 OK




